infiniDome GPSdome2
DATASHEET
infiniDome, Ltd • 7 Ha'eshel St. Industrial Park (South), P.O. Box 3358, Caesarea 3079504, Israel
Tel: +972-4-6273111 info@infinidome.com • www.infinidome.com
GPSdome2:
GNSS Multi-Band 4-Element
Anti-Jammer
GPSdome2 provides protection

32dB)
50Ω SMA
Ordering Information
X X XGPSdome2 X X
Protected
frequency:​
1 – GPS L1​
2 – GPS L2​
3 – GPS L5​
4 – GLONASS G1​
5 – Galileo E1
Connector/
Cable​
C – connector​
E – external cable
Passthrough
frequency
(optional):​
0 - null
1 – GPS L1​
2 – GPS L2​
3 – GPS L5​
4 – GLONASS G1​
Receiver
(optional) ​
1 – ublox M8N​
2 – ublox F9P
Product Dimensions
System Error
LED Indication
Constant Red
System Operating